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DESGLOSE DE GASTOS SUBTÍTULO 24.03.002 

"PARA ATENDER SITUACIONES DE EMERGENCIA" POR INSTITUCIÓN  

  

 

DP REGIONALES

DP PROVINCIALES

EMCO

ONEMI

 $-

 $2.000.000.000

 $4.000.000.000

 $6.000.000.000

 $8.000.000.000
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DESGLOSE DE GASTOS SUBTÍTULO 24.03.002  "PARA ATENDER SITUACIONES DE EMERGENCIA" POR EMERGENCIA 
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